LEMA RACING
25.11.2023. Grobnik 4,168 km
RUMENA 25.11.2023. 12:05 .

Practice started at 12:05:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 12:46.875 +10:40.411 12:34:39.952 2 2:31.422 +15.598 12:16:20.463
(707) FATUR Kristjan 7 2:10.678 +4.214 12:36:50.630 3 2:22.902 +7.078 12:18:43.365
1 2:06.335 +1.306 12:13:03.805 8 2:12.032 +5.568 12:39:02.662 4 2:24.740 +8.916 12:21:08.105
2 2:08.661 +3.632 12:15:12.466 9 2:18.422 +11.958 12:41:21.084 p5 2:28.676 +12.852 12:23:36.781
3 2:08.630 +3.601 12:17:21.096 10 2:06.464 12:43:27.548 6 11:17.481 +9:01.657 12:34:54.262
4 2:07.702 +2.673 12:19:28.798 p11 2:21.263 +14.799 12:45:48.811 7 2:15.824 12:37:10.086
5 2:07.120 +2.091 12:21:35.918 8 2:22.176 +6.352 12:39:32.262
p6 2:07.354 +2.325 12:23:43.272 (771) CERNIVEC Uro$ 9 2:17.184 +1.360 12:41:49.446
7 11:01.974 +8:56.945 12:34:45.246 1 2:18.652 +11.335 12:13:47.394 10 2:17.176 +1.352 12:44:06.622
8 2:06.219 +1.190 12:36:51.465 2 2:10.285 +2.968 12:15:57.679 p11 2:21.006 +5.182 12:46:27.628
9 2:09.172 +4.143 12:39:00.637 3 2:07.317 12:18:04.996
10 2:05.029 12:41:05.666 4 2:21.611 +14.294 12:20:26.607 (704) RAVLIC Zlatko
1 2:05.822 +0.793 12:43:11.488 p5 2:10.318 +3.001 12:22:36.925 1 2:38.280 +18.804 12:13:53.736
p12 2:03.881 -1.148 12:45:15.369 6 12:08.110 +10:00.793 12:34:45.035 2 2:30.949 +11.473 12:16:24.685
7 2:39.676 +32.359 12:37:24.711 3 2:29.005 +9.529 12:18:53.690
(711) VERBIC Tomaz 8 2:09.833 +2.516 12:39:34.544 p4 2:25.354 +5.878 12:21:19.044
1 2:18.508 +13.287 12:13:17.556 9 2:11.329 +4.012 12:41:45.873 5 13:18.098 +10:58.622 12:34:37.142
2 2:06.091 +0.870 12:15:23.647 10 2:18.443 +11.126 12:44:04.316 6 2:22.585 +3.109 12:36:59.727
3 2:17.688 +12.467 12:17:41.335 p11 2:10.647 +3.330 12:46:14.963 7 2:20.857 +1.381 12:39:20.584
4 2:05.221 12:19:46.556 8 2:22.927 +3.451 12:41:43.511
p5 2:04.963 -0.258 12:21:51.519 (701) DOBRAVEC Matevz 9 2:19.476 12:44:02.987
6 12:45.647 +10:40.426 12:34:37.166 1 2:14.532 +5.890 12:13:29.438 p10 2:19.889 +0.413 12:46:22.876
7 2:29.961 +24.740 12:37:07.127 2 2:12.524 +3.882 12:15:41.962
8 2:07.168 +1.947 12:39:14.295 3 2:08.642 12:17:50.604 (716) CASAGRANDE Blaz
9 2:05.772 +0.551 12:41:20.067 4 2:31.794 +23.152 12:20:22.398 1 2:34.086 +13.923 12:14:01.132
10 2:21.429 +16.208 12:43:41.496 p5 2:13.354 +4.712 12:22:35.752 2 2:32.184 +12.021 12:16:33.316
p11 2:06.538 +1.317 12:45:48.034 6 12:02.263 +9:53.621 12:34:38.015 3 2:33.608 +13.445 12:19:06.924
7 2:12.217 +3.575 12:36:50.232 4 2:29.533 +9.370 12:21:36.457
(702) NIKOLIC Marko 8 2:35.836 +27.194 12:39:26.068 p5 2:40.136 +19.973 12:24:16.593
1 2:31.964 +25.841 12:13:44.031 9 2:10.996 +2.354 12:41:37.064 6 10:38.837 +8:18.674 12:34:55.430
2 2:27.609 +21.486 12:16:11.640 10 2:09.026 +0.384 12:43:46.090 7 2:21.024 +0.861 12:37:16.454
3 2:16.196 +10.073 12:18:27.836 p11 2:09.021 +0.379 12:45:55.111 8 2:20.163 12:39:36.617
4 2:07.777 +1.654 12:20:35.613 9 2:22.256 +2.093 12:41:58.873
p5 2:06.090 -0.033 12:22:41.703 (49) GRBASIC Mario 10 2:30.245 +10.082 12:44:29.118
6 11:58.499 +9:52.376 12:34:40.202 1 2:32.935 +20.975 12:13:48.090 p11 2:34.929 +14.766 12:47:04.047
7 2:10.316 +4.193 12:36:50.518 2 2:27.998 +16.038 12:16:16.088
8 2:21.721 +15.598 12:39:12.239 3 2:25.071 +13.111 12:18:41.159 (709) AGBABA Daniel
9 2:07.866 +1.743 12:41:20.105 4 2:24.193 +12.233 12:21:05.352 1 2:38.520 +12.755 12:13:54.411
10 2:08.040 +1.917 12:43:28.145 p5 2:28.787 +16.827 12:23:34.139 2 2:36.248 +10.483 12:16:30.659
1" 2:06.123 12:45:34.268 6 11:15.840 +9:03.880 12:34:49.979 3 2:36.003 +10.238 12:19:06.662
p12 2:25.882 +19.759 12:48:00.150 7 2:18.798 +6.838 12:37:08.777 4 2:36.964 +11.199 12:21:43.626
8 2:16.385 +4.425 12:39:25.162 p5 2:37.433 +11.668 12:24:21.059
(735) PRLJINCIC Damjan 9 2:11.960 12:41:37.122 6 10:43.772 +8:18.007 12:35:04.831
1 2:21.310 +15.002 12:13:19.100 10 2:12.302 +0.342 12:43:49.424 7 2:32.911 +7.146 12:37:37.742
2 2:21.429 +15.121 12:15:40.529 p11 2:12.527 +0.567 12:46:01.951 8 2:30.333 +4.568 12:40:08.075
3 2:07.912 +1.604 12:17:48.441 9 2:27.419 +1.654 12:42:35.494
4 2:06.308 12:19:54.749 (715) SLEVC Zmago 10 2:25.765 12:45:01.259
p5 2:28.406 +22.098 12:22:23.155 1 2:28.864 +16.458 12:13:44.756 p11 2:26.083 +0.318 12:47:27.342
6 12:14.481 +10:08.173 12:34:37.636 2 2:28.675 +16.269 12:16:13.431
7 2:13.011 +6.703 12:36:50.647 3 2:21.928 +9.522 12:18:35.359
8 2:11.879 +5.571 12:39:02.526 4 2:23.126 +10.720 12:20:58.485
9 3:03.162 +56.854 12:42:05.688 p5 2:23.315 +10.909 12:23:21.800
10 2:18.564 +12.256 12:44:24.252 6 11:28.050 +9:15.644 12:34:49.850
p11 2:30.337 +24.029 12:46:54.589 7 2:17.795 +5.389 12:37:07.645
8 2:15.057 +2.651 12:39:22.702
(718) VERBIC Maks 9 2:14.154 +1.748 12:41:36.856
1 2:12.229 +5.765 12:13:11.519 10 2:12.406 12:43:49.262
2 2:09.288 +2.824 12:15:20.807 p11 2:51.814 +39.408 12:46:41.076
3 2:14.767 +8.303 12:17:35.574
4 2:12.117 +5.653 12:19:47.691 (776) ZUPAN Ale$
p5 2:05.386 -1.078 12:21:53.077 1 2:31.573 +15.749 12:13:49.041
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